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Description

200602010000
52910

02/01/2006
01:55:49

THOMAS
PATRICIA A

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200503220001
28580

200602010000
52900

02/01/2006
01:55:48

THOMAS
PATRICIA A

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200503220001
28630

200602010000
52930

02/01/2006
01:55:51

THOMAS
PATRICIA A

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200406090003
12480

200602010000
52890

02/01/2006
01:55:47

THOMAS
PATRICIA A

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200503220001
28640

200602010000
52920

02/01/2006
01:55:50

THOMAS
PATRICIA A

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200406240003
45780

200602010000
52940

02/01/2006
01:55:52

THOMAS
PATRICIA A

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200406080003
07870

200602160000
77930

02/16/2006
12:35:50

THOMAS
PATRICIA A

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200206120002
78360

200601120000
21310

01/12/2006
03:13:40

THOMAS
PATRICIA A

Grantee DEEDS STANFA,
RONALD L

22 27 Lot#:16
Book:22 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200601120000
21320

01/12/2006
03:13:41

THOMAS
PATRICIA A

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

22 27 Lot#:16
Book:22 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200602010000
52950

02/01/2006
01:55:53

THOMAS
PATRICIA A

Grantor DEEDS BROBST,
DONALD P

19 52 Lot#:21
Book:19 Pg:52
Sub:CREST AT
GREYSTONE
FIRST
ADDITION


