Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200602010000 52910	02/01/2006 01:55:49	THOMAS PATRICIA A	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200503220001 28580	·
200602010000 52900	02/01/2006 01:55:48	THOMAS PATRICIA A	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200503220001 28630	
200602010000 52930	02/01/2006 01:55:51	THOMAS PATRICIA A	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200406090003 12480	
200602010000 52890	02/01/2006 01:55:47	THOMAS PATRICIA A	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200503220001 28640	
200602010000 52920	02/01/2006 01:55:50	THOMAS PATRICIA A	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200406240003 45780	
200602010000 52940	02/01/2006 01:55:52	THOMAS PATRICIA A	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200406080003 07870	
200602160000 77930	02/16/2006 12:35:50	THOMAS PATRICIA A	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200206120002 78360	
200601120000 21310	01/12/2006 03:13:40	THOMAS PATRICIA A	Grantee	DEEDS	STANFA, RONALD L			22	27		Lot#:16 Book:22 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTC NE 4TH SECTOR PHASE II
200601120000 21320	01/12/2006 03:13:41	THOMAS PATRICIA A	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			22	27		Lot#:16 Book:22 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTC NE 4TH SECTOR PHASE II
200602010000 2950	02/01/2006 01:55:53	THOMAS PATRICIA A	Grantor	DEEDS	BROBST, DONALD P			19	52		Lot#:21 Book:19 Pg:52 Sub:CREST AT GREYSTONE FIRST ADDITION